
National Council for Teacher Education
Bachelor of Education (B.Ed) degree.

Staff List (2018-2019)

# Photo Reg.No. Name Father's Name Date of Birth Designation Qualification Category Date of Joining Subject of
Teaching

Approved by
Affiliating Body

Teaching Exp. is Working Till
Now?

Worked/Worki
ng in

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1 TE19032666 DR. DINESH

SINGH
SH. GULAB
SINGH

12/20/1979 Principal 10 th

Ph.D

B.A

M.A

12 th

M.Phil

Bachelor
of
Educatio
n (B.Ed)
degree

Master
of
Educatio
n(M.Ed)
degree

60.3

HINDI

58.7

60.8

68.4

HINDI

63.7

58.9

General 20/04/2018 HINDI Yes 1.7 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme



2 TE19037484 MR.
CHANDER
PERKASH

SH OM
PERKASH

07/30/1980 Assistant
Professor Master

of
Educatio
n(M.Ed)
degree

M.Phil

NET

12 th

10 th

B.A

Bachelor
of
Educatio
n (B.Ed)
degree

M.A

62.27

EDUCA
TION

54.4

43.8

51.3

67.1

52.5

General 01/10/2008 SANSKRIT Yes 11.2 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme

3 TE19037719 MR.RAJESH
KUMAR

SH. RANDHIR
SINGH

10/08/1981 Assistant
Professor 10 th

12 th

Bachelor
of
Educatio
n (B.Ed)
degree

B.A

Master
of
Educatio
n(M.Ed)
degree

54.3

54.4

67.7

60.58

58.00

General 08/12/2016 EDUCATION Yes 3.0 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme



4 TE19037885 MS. ANJU SH.
MANPHOOL
SINGH

09/06/1986 Assistant
Professor B.A

10 th

12 th

Master
of
Educatio
n(M.Ed)
degree

Bachelor
of
Educatio
n (B.Ed)
degree

65.41

48.16

72.2

57.3

66.8

General 07/12/2016 EDUCATION Yes 3.0 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme

5 TE19038044 MR. SATISH
KUMAR

SH. BALBIR
SINGH

08/06/1986 Assistant
Professor 10 th

12 th

B.A

Bachelor
of
Educatio
n (B.Ed)
degree

Master
of
Educatio
n(M.Ed)
degree

M.A

59.00

54.00

62.16

60.00

58.40

55.00

General 08/12/2016 ECONOMICS Yes 3.0 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme



6 TE19038443 MS.
PARBHJOT
KAUR

SH. MANJIT
SINGH

08/04/1987 Assistant
Professor M.A

10 th

12 th

B.A

61.50

47.83

52.6

62.63

General 16/03/2009 FINE ARTS Yes 10.8 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme

7 TE19038621 MR.
PARVEEN
MALIK

SH.
BALWANT
SINGH

10/26/1981 Assistant
Professor 10 th

12 th

B.A

Others

M.Phil

43.00

54.8

55.00

60.06

PHY.
EDUCA
TION

General 13/04/2010 PHYSICAL
EDUCATION

Yes 9.7 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme

8 TE19038729 MR. RAJIV SH. BALWAN
SINGH

03/30/1987 Assistant
Professor 12 th

10 th

B.Sc

M.Sc

Bachelor
of
Educatio
n (B.Ed)
degree

Master
of
Educatio
n(M.Ed)
degree

50.00

68.83

55.24

65.76

55.20

64.93

General 07/12/2016 SS Yes 3.0 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme



9 TE19038884 MS. MONIKA
RANI

SH.
KARAMBIR
SINGH

12/17/1988 Assistant
Professor 10 th

12 th

B.A

Bachelor
of
Educatio
n (B.Ed)
degree

Master
of
Educatio
n(M.Ed)
degree

58.6

66.5

58.16

58.00

60.8

General 08/12/2016 EDUCATION Yes 3.0 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme

10 TE19040268 MR. HARPAL
SINGH

SH. BALDEV
SINGH

01/01/1983 Assistant
Professor M.A

B.A

Bachelor
of
Educatio
n (B.Ed)
degree

Master
of
Educatio
n(M.Ed)
degree

10 th

12 th

52.10

50.00

60.30

55.71

56.16

67.40

General 07/12/2016 EDUCATION Yes 3.0 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme



11 TE19040311 DR. RAJESH
KUMAR

SH. SATBIR
SINGH

12/13/1979 Any Other B.A

Ph.D

12 th

10 th

Others

48.75

LIB.
SCIENC
E

46.40

45.50

57.00

General 17/03/2009 LIBRARY
SCIENCE

Yes 10.8 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme

12 TE19040377 MR. AJAY
KUMAR

SH. RANDHIR
SINGH

01/01/1985 Assistant
Professor Bachelor

of
Educatio
n (B.Ed)
degree

10 th

12 th

NET

B.A

Master
of
Educatio
n(M.Ed)
degree

60.60

40.50

56.80

56.50

60.53

General 03/10/2018 EDUCATION No 1.2 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


