

# National Council for Teacher Education

Bachelor of Education (B.Ed) degree.

## Staff List (2018-2019)

#	Photo	Reg.No.	Name	Father's Name	Date of Birth	Designation	Qualification	Category	Date of Joining	Subject of Teaching	Approved by Affiliating Body	Teaching Exp.	is Working Till Now?	Worked/Working in
1		TE19032666	DR. DINESH SINGH	SH. GULAB SINGH	12/20/1979	Principal	10 th 60.3 Ph.D HINDI B.A 58.7 M.A 60.8 12 th 68.4 M.Phil HINDI Bachelor of Education (B.Ed) degree 63.7 58.9 Master of Education(M.Ed) degree	General	20/04/2018	HINDI	Yes	1.7 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme

2



TE19037484

MR.  
CHANDER  
PERKASHSH OM  
PERKASH

07/30/1980

Assistant  
Professor

Master of Education(M.Ed) degree	62.27
M.Phil	54.4
NET	43.8
12 th	51.3
10 th	67.1
B.A	52.5
Bachelor of Education (B.Ed) degree	
M.A	

General

01/10/2008

SANSKRIT

Yes

11.2 year(s)

Yes

Teacher  
Education  
Programme

3



TE19037719

MR.RAJESH  
KUMARSH. RANDHIR  
SINGH

10/08/1981

Assistant  
Professor

10 th	54.3
12 th	54.4
Bachelor of Education (B.Ed) degree	67.7
B.A	60.58
Master of Education(M.Ed) degree	58.00

General

08/12/2016

EDUCATION

Yes

3.0 year(s)

Yes

Teacher  
Education  
Programme

4



TE19037885

MS. ANJU

SH.  
MANPHOOL  
SINGH

09/06/1986

Assistant  
Professor

B.A	65.41
10 th	48.16
12 th	72.2
Master of Educatio n(M.Ed) degree	57.3 66.8
Bachelor of Educatio n (B.Ed) degree	

General

07/12/2016

EDUCATION

Yes

3.0 year(s)

Yes

Teacher  
Education  
Programme

5



TE19038044

MR. SATISH  
KUMARSH. BALBIR  
SINGH

08/06/1986

Assistant  
Professor

10 th	59.00
12 th	54.00
B.A	62.16
Bachelor of Educatio n (B.Ed) degree	60.00 58.40 55.00
Master of Educatio n(M.Ed) degree	
M.A	

General

08/12/2016

ECONOMICS

Yes

3.0 year(s)

Yes

Teacher  
Education  
Programme



9



TE19038884

MS. MONIKA  
RANISH.  
KARAMBIR  
SINGH

12/17/1988

Assistant  
Professor

10 th	58.6
12 th	66.5
B.A	58.16
Bachelor of Educatio n (B.Ed) degree	58.00 60.8
Master of Educatio n(M.Ed) degree	

General

08/12/2016

EDUCATION

Yes

3.0 year(s)

Yes

Teacher  
Education  
Programme

10



TE19040268

MR. HARPAL  
SINGHSH. BALDEV  
SINGH

01/01/1983

Assistant  
Professor

M.A	52.10
B.A	50.00
Bachelor of Educatio n (B.Ed) degree	60.30 55.71 56.16
Master of Educatio n(M.Ed) degree	67.40
10 th	
12 th	

General

07/12/2016

EDUCATION

Yes

3.0 year(s)

Yes

Teacher  
Education  
Programme

11



TE19040311

DR. RAJESH  
KUMARSH. SATBIR  
SINGH

12/13/1979

Any Other

B.A	48.75
Ph.D	LIB. SCIENC E
12 th	
10 th	46.40
Others	45.50
	57.00

General

17/03/2009

LIBRARY  
SCIENCE

Yes

10.8 year(s)

Yes

Teacher  
Education  
Programme

12



TE19040377

MR. AJAY  
KUMARSH. RANDHIR  
SINGH

01/01/1985

Assistant  
Professor

Bachelor of Educatio n (B.Ed) degree	60.60 40.50 56.80
10 th	
12 th	56.50
NET	60.53
B.A	
Master of Educatio n(M.Ed) degree	

General

03/10/2018

EDUCATION

No

1.2 year(s)

Yes

Teacher  
Education  
Programme